OUR MENU

WWW. THEROYALOAKOLDTOWN.CO.UK

Explore an extensive gin list, curated cocktails and let our staff
guide you to your perfect pour. Cheers to extraordinary flavours!




COCKTAILS

1

Martini £10
Your choice of Grey Goose vodka or Plymouth Gin chilled with vermouth.
Choose your garnish: olive | lemon peel | cornichon pickle
Like it dirty? Just tell 2 member of the team.

2.
Negroni £9.5

Bombay Sapphire Gin | Sweet vermouth | Campari

3,
Margarita £9.5

Choose from a Classic, Tommy’s or Picante.
Classic: tequila blanca | Cointreau | lime | sugar syrup
Tommy’s: tequila blanca | lime | agave syrup
Picante: tequila blanca | Cointreau | lime | tabasco [sugar syrup

.
Old Fashioned £9.5

Bulleit Bourbon | Angostura Bitters | Sugar

5
Espresso Martini £9
Eristoff vodka | Kahlua | Cold Brew Coffee | Sugar

6.
Cosmopolitan £8.5

Eristoff Vodka | Cointreau | Lime | Cranberry

4

Bloody Mary £9
Eristoff Vodka | Big Tom tomato juice | Worcester sauce | Tabasco |
Lemon | Pepper

8.
Aperol Spritz £9

Aperol | Prosecco | Soda

9.
Paloma £9.5

Tequila | Lime | Grapefruit Soda | Saline | Sugar

10

Sour £9.5

Choice of Disaronno or J&B Rare | foaming bitters | lemon juice | Sugar

1

Mint ]ulep £8.5

Bulleit Bourbon | Fresh Mint | Sugar | Soda



GINS

LONDON DRY
Bombay Sapphire

Dodd's Organic Gin

Fifty Pounds

Garden Swift Tiger Dry Gin

INTERNATIONAL DRY
The Botanist Islay Dry

Martini Millers Gin

Monkey 47

Roku Japanese Gin

Insanc Ostrich Classic Gin

CLASSIC

Never Never Triple Juniper
Hendricks

Nordes

Plymouth Gin

Salcombe Gin

Tarquins

Wicked Wolf

Twisted Nose Gin

Mr Hobb's Original Gin

FLORAL & BOTANICAL
Artful Pour Violet Gin

Copper in the Clouds Flowerbomb

Masons Lavender Edition

Silent Pool

Tanqueray Ten

Chase Hedgerow Elderflower gin

HERBACEOUS & SPICED
Forest Earl Grey Gin

Gabriel Boudier Saffron

Opihr

Glendalough Wild Botanical Gin

Pink Pepper Gin

FRUITY

Chase Raspberry & Basil
Manchester Raspberry
Tarquins British Blackberry
Tom Cat Blueberry

Larios Rose

Solway Apple & Caramel
Solway Cherry Bakewell
Griffiths Brother St. Lucia Gin (citrus & pineapple)
Artful Pour Cucumber & Mint
Ginato Mclograno

Haymans Peach and Rose

25ml
£6.5
£6.5
£8

£8

£7
£7
£8
£7
£8

£7
£6.5
£7
£7
£8
£7
£8
£8
£7

£8
£7
£7
£8
L8
£8

£8
£8
£7
£7
£7

£7
£7
£7
£8
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£7
£8
£6.5
£6.5

50ml
£8.5
£8.5
£10
£10

£9
£9
£10
£9
£10

£9
£8.5
£9
£9
£10
£9
£10
£10
£9

£10
£9
£9
£10
£10
£10

£10
£10
£9
£9
£9

£9
£9
£9
£10
£8.5
£8.5
£8.5
£9
£10
£8.5
£8.5



GINS

SLOE

Chase Sloe & Mulberry £7 £9
Elephant Sloe £7 £9
Plymouth Sloe £7 £9
AMERICAN

Aviation £7 £9
Deaths Door £8 £10
Blue Coat American Dry £8 £10
CITRUS

Chase Seville Marmalade £7 £9
Ginato Pomelo & Grapefruit £6.5 £8.5
Ginato Orange £6.5 £8.5
Lyme Bay Orange & Thyme Gin £8 £10
Puerto de Indias Peach & Orange £6.5 £8.5
Tanqueray Rangpur £7 £9
Copper in the Clouds - Mango & Black Pepper £8 £10
Mason Grapefruit & Cucumber £7 £9
Foxden Lemon & Cucumber £6.5 £8.5
Derbyshire Lemon Sherbert Gin £7 £9
NOVEL

Da Mhile Scaweed £7 £9
Tom Cat Mango £8 £10
Campfire Cask Aged Gin £7 £9
Nelsons Rhubarb & Custard £7 £9
Darnley's Spiced Gin £7 £9
Sipsmith Sipspresso Gin £6.5 £8.5
EXTRA STRENGTH

Portobello Road Navy Strength £7 £9
Plymouth Navy Strength £8 £10

Tarquins Seadog £8 £10



VODKAS

Eristoff £5 £7
Grey Goose £6.5 £8.5
Absolut Raspberri £6 £8
RUMS

Bacardi Blanca £5 £7
Malibu £5 £7
Mount Gay Eclipse £7.5 £10
Sailor Jerry's £5 £7
Goslings £6.5 £8.5
Diplomatico Reserva 12 year old £7.5 £10
WHISKEY

Jamesons £5.5 £7.5
J&B Rare £6.5 £9
Ardbeg 10 year old £6.5 £9
Aberfeldy 12 year old £ £10
Johnniec Walker Blue Label £14 £21
Jack Daniels £4.7 £7
Bulleit £7 £9
COGNAC & BRANDY
Courvoisier VS £7 £
Remy Martin VSOP £8.5 £14.5
Courvoisicr XO £14 £21

LIQUEURS &
OTHER SPIRITS

Kahlua £6
Baileys £6
Aperol £6
Campari £6
Disaronno £6
Cointreau £6

St. Germain £6



SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola 200ml / 330ml

Diet Coke 200ml/ 330ml

Sprite Zero 330ml

J20- Orange & Passionfruit

Big Tom Spicy Tomato Juice

Fever-Tree Sparkling Sicilian Lemonade 275ml
Fever-Tree Sparkling Ginger Beer 275ml
Fever-Tree Sparkling British Apple 275ml
Fever-Tree Sparkling Raspberry Lemonade 275ml

WATER

Harrogate Still Mineral Water 330ml
Acqua Panna Natural Mineral Water 750ml
San Pellegrino 250ml

San Pellegrino 750ml

FEVER-TREE

Indian Tonic
Refreshingly Light Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Aromatic Tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Lemonade

Blood Orange Soda
Ginger Ale

FRANKLIN & SONS

Indian Tonic

Slimline Tonic

Sicillian Lemon Tonic

Mallorcan Tonic

Rhubarb & Hibiscus Tonic

Pink Grapefruit & Bergamot Tonic
Elderflower & Cucumber Tonic

DOUBLE DUTCH

Indian Tonic

Skinny Tonic

Cucumber & Watermelon Tonic
Pomegranate & Basil Tonic
Pink Grapefruit Tonic

Ginger Beer

£3.2

£3 2
£3.2
£3.5
£2.5
£2.5
£2.5
£2.5

£3.5

£3.5



WHITE WINE

I Castelli Pinot Grigio delle Venezie D.O.C

Italy

Fresh, light minerality, balanced and persistent. Good
fruity notes and light aromatics. SWA Commended.

Pecorino Terre di Chieti Dega' Bio IGP Vignamadre
Italy
Floral notes with scents of lemon zest, pear and freshly cut

grass. On the palate it is fresh and savoury with a slight
buttery note. Expressive and well balanced.

Franschhoek Cellar Chenin Blanc (Cotte Mill)
South Africa

A purity of bright citrus fruit aromas with a fleshy
intensity of peach, nectarine and honeysuckle giving a
rounded richness and blossoming freshness.

Muscadet de Sevre et Maine Saget
France

Clean and refreshing with a whirlwind of freshness,
complexity and finesse and balanced flavours of ripe melon
and crisp citrus fruit.

Villa Blanche Picpoul de Pinet
France

Gleaming and bright, with a subtle nose of citrus and
white flowers, elderberry and anisced underscored by a
fresh salinity. Zippy and intense on the palate.

Waddling Duck Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

Youthful and very approachable with a nose of intense,
fresh gooseberry fruit. The palate is dry and full of white
peach and passion fruit flavour. SWA Commended.

Gavi di Gavi DOCG La Soraia
Italy
Intensc aroma, fruity with floral persistence.

Entreflores Albarino

Spain

Elegant, very rich palate, fleshy and well structured. Fresh
and acidic mid-palate highlights subtle varietal character,

enhanced by some fruity notes. Fresh and intense finish.

Walkefield Estate Riesling
Australia
Elegant characters of fresh lime, lemon and subtle tropical

fruit. A crisp and refreshing palate that finishes with lively
balanced acidity.

Chablis Domaine Dupré
France

A fine elegant nose, a beautiful minerality and citrus notes.
The palate is precise with a lingering finish.

Louis Latour Macon-Lugny
France

A pale colour disguises a nose of exotic fruit evolving in to
flavours of papaya and pineapple on the perfectly balanced
intensely flavoured palate.

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

£24.00
£5.50
£6.00
£7.50

£26.00
£5.50
£6.50
£8.00

£28.00
£5.75
£6.75
£8.50

£29.00
£6.00
£7.00
£8.75

£34.00
£7.00
£7.75
£9.50

£36.00
£7.75
£8.75
£10.25

£39.00

£38.00

£41.00

£43.00

£44.00



ROSE WINE

I Castelli Pinot Grigio Rosé delle Venezie D.O.C
Italy

Slightly mineral, soft and persistent with fruity notes and
light aromatics. SWA Bronze Award.

Monterey Bay Zinfandel Rose
USA

Quite the most delicious wine, a racy mix of watermelon
and cherry with a delectable sweetness. SWA
Commended.

Calmel & Joseph Villa Blanche Grenache Rosé
France

Exquisitely pale pink with lovely rose-petal reflections. The
nose is delicately floral, a bouquet of white flowers and
roses. Deliciously fruity, supple, with crisp cherry and
white peach. Finishing on persistent notes of almond, flint
and anisced.

Mirada Rosé Organic VDT Castilla

Spain

Pale pink, with aromas of fresh strawberry, citrus and rose
petal. Finishes nice with acidity and minerality on the
palate.

Studio by Miraval Rosé
France

Miraval produce this classy pale pink rose in the delicate
Provence style using grapes sourced from plots on the
French Riviera. Dry, rounded and with flavours of wild
strawberry, redcurrant and a hint of stone fruit.

RED WINE

Down Under Shiraz
Australia

Lovely plum aromas with a hint of pepper and spice.
Complimented by a luscious berry palate.

Club de Campo Malbec
Argentina

Beautiful ruby colour with aromas of redcurrants, cherries,
plums and a hint of spice. A fresh and fruity wine.

Via Alta Merlot Reserva

Chile

Rich and concentrated that packs all you want from this
casy drinking Merlot. Great stuff! SWA Commended.

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

£24.00
£5.50
£6.00
£7.50

£25.00
£5.50
£6.00
£7.50

£29.00
£6.00
£7.00
£8.75

£35.00
£7.75
£8.75
£10.25

£39.00

£24.00
£5.50
£6.00
£7.50

£26.00
£5.50
£6.50
£8.00

£26.00
£5.50
£6.50
£8.00



Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Dega Bio DOC Vignamadre
Italy

Ruby red in colour, there are red fruits such as cherry,
blueberry, blackcurrant and plum on the nose as well as
some floral notes of rose and violet. On the palate it is dry
and refreshing with soft tannins. The red fruits are
expressed in all its glory.

Cramele Recas Pinot Noir

Romania

Complex aromas of black cherry, raspberry and cinnamon.
Medium bodied with dried fruit notes that combine with
fresh red berries and sweet spice on the palate. SWA
Commended.

Franschhoek Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon (The
Churchyard)

South Africa

A deep crimson colour with sublime concentration of
blackcurrant and violet leading in to a smooth palate of
mulberry fruit with a lingering and juicy intensity.

Primitivo Maestro Puglia IGT

Italy

Full and round with soft sweet tannins, hints of fruit
compote.

Vifia Cerrada Crianza D.0.Ca Rioja

Spain

Striking plum above other various red berries, classic
vanilla with a touch pepper, kicking at the end. Medium
body making justice to its ageing and good finish. SWA
Commended.

Chateau Argadens Bordeaux Superieur

France

A beautiful garnet hue and a rich, opulent nose lead in to a
palate of concentrated black- berried fruit with subtle

undertones of oak.

Cotes du Rhone Chateau Beauchene ler Terroir
France

Produced by the Beauchene Estate, this wine is 70%
Grenache and 25% Syrah and is rich and well balanced
with finesse and harmonious tannins.

Domaine de Valmoissine Pinot Noir Louis Latour
France

A medium-bodied Pinot Noir with a velvety textured
palate brimming with ripe cherry and strawberry fruits
laced with vanilla, leading to a rounded finish.

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

£28.00
£5.75
£6.75
£8.50

£27.00
£5.50
£6.00
£7.50

£29.00
£6.00
£7.00
£8.75

£31.00
£7.00
£8.00
£9.50

£32.00
£7.50
£8.50
£10.50

£37.00

£39.00

£43.00



SPARKLING
WINE

Prosecco Serenello Extra Dry
Italy

The delicious aromas of apple and pear melt into a smooth
and fresh wine on the palate. SWA Gold Award.

Prosecco Serenello Extra Dry 20cl Bottle
Italy

The delicious aromas of apple and pear melt into a smooth

and fresh wine on the palate.

Prosecco Serenello Rosé

Italy

A pale, bright pink colour with a lively perlage and
persistent foam. It has intense aromas of floral scents
accompanied by fruity notes of strawberries.

CHAMPAGNE

Champagne De Saint-Gall Le Tradition Premier Cru
France

A wine of marvellous balance, this Champagne is a
delicious blend of Chardonnay and Pinot Noir. Its
appearance is an enticing golden colour and it is expressive

and refined on the palate with a hint of vinosity.

Champagne De Saint-Gall Rosé Premier Cru NV
France

A delicate coral hue, a nose of sour cherry and wild
strawberries, and a vivacity on the palate but its deep
concentration is superb.

La Cuvee Laurent-Perrier
France

Laurent-Perrier’s signature champagne, La Cuvée is
delicate yet complex with crisp notes of citrus fruit and
white flowers, and great length on the finish.

Bollinger Brut Special
France

This wine shows incredible smooth and creamy fruit with
an clegance and finesse equalled by very few other
Champagnes

£27.00

£9.00

£29.00

£69.00
125ml £13.00

£79.00

£95.00

£110.00



