

OUR MENU

WWW.THEROYALOAKOLDTOWN.CO.UK

Explore an extensive gin list, curated cocktails and let our staff guide you to your perfect pour. Cheers to extraordinary flavours!

COCKTAILS

1.

Martini £10

Your choice of Grey Goose vodka or Plymouth Gin chilled with vermouth.

Choose your garnish: olive | lemon peel | cornichon pickle

Like it dirty? Just tell a member of the team.

2

Negroni £9.5

Bombay Sapphire Gin | Sweet vermouth | Campari

3.

Margarita £9.5

Choose from a Classic, Tommy's or Picante.

Classic: tequila blanca | Cointreau | lime | sugar syrup

Tommy's: tequila blanca | lime | agave syrup

Picante: tequila blanca | Cointreau | lime | tabasco | sugar syrup

4.

Old Fashioned £9.5

Bulleit Bourbon | Angostura Bitters | Sugar

5.

Espresso Martini £9

Eristoff vodka | Kahlua | Cold Brew Coffee | Sugar

6

Cosmopolitan £8.5

Eristoff Vodka | Cointreau | Lime | Cranberry

7.

Bloody Mary £9

Eristoff Vodka | Big Tom tomato juice | Worcester sauce | Tabasco | Lemon | Pepper

8.

Aperol Spritz £9

Aperol | Prosecco | Soda

9.

Paloma £9.5

Tequila | Lime | Grapefruit Soda | Saline | Sugar

10.

Sour £9.5

Choice of Disaronno or J&B Rare | foaming bitters | lemon juice | Sugar

11.

Mint Julep £8.5

Bulleit Bourbon | Fresh Mint | Sugar | Soda

GINS

LONDON DRY	25ml	50ml
Bombay Sapphire	£6.5	£8.5
Dodd's Organic Gin	£6.5	£8.5
Fifty Pounds	£8	£10
Garden Swift Tiger Dry Gin	£8	£10
INTERNATIONAL DRY		
The Botanist Islay Dry	£7	£9
Martini Millers Gin	£7	£9
Monkey 47	£8	£10
Roku Japanese Gin	£7	£9
Insane Ostrich Classic Gin	£8	£10
CLASSIC		
	67	
Never Never Triple Juniper Hendricks	£7 £6.5	£9 £8.5
Nordes	£0.5	£9.5
Plymouth Gin	£7	£9
Salcombe Gin	£8	£10
Tarquins	£7	£9
Wicked Wolf	£8	£10
Twisted Nose Gin	£8	£10
Mr Hobb's Original Gin	£7	£9
	17.00	
FLORAL & BOTANICAL		
Artful Pour Violet Gin	£8	£10
Copper in the Clouds Flowerbomb	£7	£9
Masons Lavender Edition	£7	£9
Silent Pool	£8	£10
Tanqueray Ten	£8	£10
Chase Hedgerow Elderflower gin	£8	£10
HEDDA CEOUS & CDICED		
HERBACEOUS & SPICED		610
Forest Earl Grey Gin	£8	£10
Gabriel Boudier Saffron Opihr	£8 £7	£10 £9
Glendalough Wild Botanical Gin	£7	£9
Pink Pepper Gin	£7	£9
Tink Tepper Oili	27	27
FRUITY		
Chase Raspberry & Basil	£7	£9
Manchester Raspberry	£7	£9
Tarquins British Blackberry	£7	£9
Tom Cat Blueberry	£8	£10
Larios Rose	£6.5	£8.5
Solway Apple & Caramel	£6.5	£8.5
Solway Cherry Bakewell	£6.5	£8.5
Griffiths Brother St. Lucia Gin (citrus & pineapple)	£7	£9
Artful Pour Cucumber & Mint	£8	£10
Ginato Melograno	£6.5	£8.5
Haymans Peach and Rose	£6.5	£8.5

GINS

SLOE		
Chase Sloe & Mulberry	£7	£9
Elephant Sloe	£7	£9
Plymouth Sloe	£7	£9
AMERICAN		
Aviation	£7	£9
Deaths Door	£8	£10
	£8	£10
Blue Coat American Dry	Lo	£10
CITRUS		
Chase Seville Marmalade	£7	£9
Ginato Pomelo & Grapefruit	£6.5	£8.5
Ginato Orange	£6.5	£8.5
Lyme Bay Orange & Thyme Gin	£8	£10
Puerto de Indias Peach & Orange	£6.5	£8.5
Tanqueray Rangpur	£7	£9
Copper in the Clouds - Mango & Black Pepper	£8	£10
Mason Grapefruit & Cucumber	£7	£9
Foxden Lemon & Cucumber	£6.5	£8.5
Derbyshire Lemon Sherbert Gin	£7	£9
NOVEL		
Da Mhile Seaweed	£7	£9
Tom Cat Mango	£8	£10
Campfire Cask Aged Gin	£7	£9
Nelsons Rhubarb & Custard	£7	£9
Darnley's Spiced Gin	£7	£9
Sipsmith Sipspresso Gin	£6.5	£8.5
EVTDA STDENCTU		
EXTRA STRENGTH	-	
Portobello Road Navy Strength	£7	£9
Plymouth Navy Strength	£8	£10
Tarquins Seadog	£8	£10

VODKAS

Eristoff	£5	£7
Grey Goose	£6.5	£8.5
Absolut Raspberri	£6	£8

RUMS

n trnt		
Bacardi Blanca	£5	£7
Malibu	£5	£7
Mount Gay Eclipse	£7.5	£10
Sailor Jerry's	£5	£7
Goslings	£6.5	£8.5
Diplomatico Reserva 12 year old	£7.5	£10

WHISKEY

Jamesons	£5.5	£7.5
J&B Rare	£6.5	£9
Ardbeg 10 year old	£6.5	£9
Aberfeldy 12 year old	£7.5	£10
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£14	£21
Jack Daniels	£4.7	£7
Bulleit	£7	£9

COGNAC & BRANDY

Courvoisier VS	£7	£9
Remy Martin VSOP	£8.5	£14.5
Courvoisier XO	£14	£21

LIQUEURS & OTHER SPIRITS

Kahlua	£6
Baileys	£6
Aperol	£6
Campari	£6
Disaronno	£6
Cointreau	£6
St. Germain	£6

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola 200ml / 330ml	£3.2
Diet Coke 200ml/ 330ml	£3
Sprite Zero 330ml	£3.2
J2O- Orange & Passionfruit	£3.2
Big Tom Spicy Tomato Juice	£3.5
Fever-Tree Sparkling Sicilian Lemonade 275ml	£2.5
Fever-Tree Sparkling Ginger Beer 275ml	£2.5
Fever-Tree Sparkling British Apple 275ml	£2.5
Fever-Tree Sparkling Raspberry Lemonade 275ml	£2.5

WATER

Harrogate Still Mineral Water 330ml	£2
Acqua Panna Natural Mineral Water 750ml	£3.5
San Pellegrino 250ml	£2
San Pellegrino 750ml	£3.5

£2

FEVER-TREE

Indian Tonic Refreshingly Light Tonic Mediterranean Tonic Aromatic Tonic Elderflower Tonic Lemonade Blood Orange Soda Ginger Ale

FRANKLIN & SONS 62

Indian Tonic
Slimline Tonic
Sicillian Lemon Tonic
Mallorcan Tonic
Rhubarb & Hibiscus Tonic
Pink Grapefruit & Bergamot Tonic
Elderflower & Cucumber Tonic

DOUBLE DUTCH 62

Indian Tonic Skinny Tonic Cucumber & Watermelon Tonic Pomegranate & Basil Tonic Pink Grapefruit Tonic Ginger Beer

WHITE WINE

I Castelli Pinot Grigio delle Venezie D.O.C		£24.00
Italy	125ml	£5.50
Fresh, light minerality, balanced and persistent. Good	175ml	£6.00
fruity notes and light aromatics. SWA Commended.	250ml	£7.50
Pecorino Terre di Chieti Dega' Bio IGP Vignamadre		£26.00
Italy	125ml	£5.50
Floral notes with scents of lemon zest, pear and freshly cut	175ml	£6.50
grass. On the palate it is fresh and savoury with a slight	250ml	£8.00
buttery note. Expressive and well balanced.		
Franschhoek Cellar Chenin Blanc (Cotte Mill)		£28.00
South Africa	125ml	£5.75
A purity of bright citrus fruit aromas with a fleshy	175ml	£6.75
intensity of peach, nectarine and honeysuckle giving a	250ml	£8.50
rounded richness and blossoming freshness.		
Muscadet de Sevre et Maine Saget		£29.00
France	125ml	£6.00
Clean and refreshing with a whirlwind of freshness,	175ml	£7.00
complexity and finesse and balanced flavours of ripe melon	250ml	£8.75
and crisp citrus fruit.		
THE DE LED LED LED LED LED LED LED LED LED		/
Villa Blanche Picpoul de Pinet	105 1	£34.00
France	125ml	£7.00
Gleaming and bright, with a subtle nose of citrus and	175ml	£7.75
white flowers, elderberry and aniseed underscored by a	250ml	£9.50
fresh salinity. Zippy and intense on the palate.		
Waddling Duck Sauvignon Blanc		£36.00
New Zealand	125ml	£7.75
Youthful and very approachable with a nose of intense,	175ml	£8.75
fresh gooseberry fruit. The palate is dry and full of white	250ml	£10.25
peach and passion fruit flavour. SWA Commended.		
Cont. It Cont. DOCC In Secreta		620.00
Gavi di Gavi DOCG La Soraia		£39.00
Italy		
Intense aroma, fruity with floral persistence.		
Entreflores Albarino		£38.00
Spain		
Elegant, very rich palate, fleshy and well structured. Fresh		
and acidic mid-palate highlights subtle varietal character,		
enhanced by some fruity notes. Fresh and intense finish.		
Walandald Estate Bissline		6/1.00
Wakefield Estate Riesling Australia		£41.00
Elegant characters of fresh lime, lemon and subtle tropical fruit. A crisp and refreshing palate that finishes with lively		
balanced acidity.		
Chablis Domaine Dupré		£43.00
France		
A fine elegant nose, a beautiful minerality and citrus notes.		
The palate is precise with a lingering finish.		
Louis Latour Macon-Lugny		£44.00
France		~11.00
A pale colour disguises a nose of exotic fruit evolving in to		
flavours of papaya and pineapple on the perfectly balanced		
intensely flavoured palate.		
Section 1980 Contraction of the		

ROSE WINE

I Castelli Pinot Grigio Rosé delle Venezie D.O.C		£24.00	
Italy	125ml	£5.50	
Slightly mineral, soft and persistent with fruity notes and	175ml	£6.00	
light aromatics. SWA Bronze Award.	250ml	£7.50	
Monterey Bay Zinfandel Rose		£25.00	
USA	125ml	£5.50	
Quite the most delicious wine, a racy mix of watermelon	175ml	£6.00	
and cherry with a delectable sweetness. SWA Commended.	250ml	£7.50	
Calmel & Joseph Villa Blanche Grenache Rosé		£29.00	
France	125ml	£6.00	
Exquisitely pale pink with lovely rose-petal reflections. The	175ml	£7.00	
nose is delicately floral, a bouquet of white flowers and roses. Deliciously fruity, supple, with crisp cherry and white peach. Finishing on persistent notes of almond, flint and aniseed.	250ml	£8.75	
Mirada Rosé Organic VDT Castilla		£35.00	
Spain	125ml	£7.75	
Pale pink, with aromas of fresh strawberry, citrus and rose	175ml	£8.75	
petal. Finishes nice with acidity and minerality on the palate.	250ml	£10.25	
Studio by Miraval Rosé		£39.00	
France			
Miraval produce this classy pale pink rose in the delicate			
France		£39.00	

RED WINE

French Riviera. Dry, rounded and with flavours of wild strawberry, redcurrant and a hint of stone fruit.

Down Under Shiraz		£24.00
Australia	125ml	£5.50
Lovely plum aromas with a hint of pepper and spice.	175ml	£6.00
Complimented by a luscious berry palate.	250ml	£7.50
Club de Campo Malbec		£26.00
Argentina	125ml	£5.50
Beautiful ruby colour with aromas of redcurrants, cherries,	175ml	£6.50
plums and a hint of spice. A fresh and fruity wine.	250ml	£8.00
Via Alta Merlot Reserva		£26.00
via Aita Meriot Reserva	aceute no	
Chile	125ml	£5.50
Rich and concentrated that packs all you want from this	175ml	£6.50
easy drinking Merlot. Great stuff! SWA Commended.	250ml	£8.00

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Degà Bio DOC Vignamadre Italy Ruby red in colour, there are red fruits such as cherry, blueberry, blackcurrant and plum on the nose as well as some floral notes of rose and violet. On the palate it is dry and refreshing with soft tannins. The red fruits are expressed in all its glory.	125ml 175ml 250ml	£28.00 £5.75 £6.75 £8.50
Cramele Recas Pinot Noir Romania Complex aromas of black cherry, raspberry and cinnamon. Medium bodied with dried fruit notes that combine with fresh red berries and sweet spice on the palate. SWA Commended.	125ml 175ml 250ml	£27.00 £5.50 £6.00 £7.50
Franschhoek Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon (The Churchyard) South Africa A deep crimson colour with sublime concentration of blackcurrant and violet leading in to a smooth palate of mulberry fruit with a lingering and juicy intensity.	125ml 175ml 250ml	£29.00 £6.00 £7.00 £8.75
Primitivo Maestro Puglia IGT Italy Full and round with soft sweet tannins, hints of fruit compote.	125ml 175ml 250ml	£31.00 £7.00 £8.00 £9.50
Viña Cerrada Crianza D.O.Ca Rioja Spain Striking plum above other various red berries, classic vanilla with a touch pepper, kicking at the end. Medium body making justice to its ageing and good finish. SWA Commended.	125ml 175ml 250ml	£32.00 £7.50 £8.50 £10.50
Chateau Argadens Bordeaux Superieur France A beautiful garnet hue and a rich, opulent nose lead in to a palate of concentrated black- berried fruit with subtle undertones of oak.		£37.00
Cotes du Rhone Chateau Beauchene 1er Terroir France Produced by the Beauchene Estate, this wine is 70% Grenache and 25% Syrah and is rich and well balanced with finesse and harmonious tannins.		£39.00
Domaine de Valmoissine Pinot Noir Louis Latour France A medium-bodied Pinot Noir with a velvety textured palate brimming with ripe cherry and strawberry fruits laced with vanilla, leading to a rounded finish.		£43.00

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Serenello Extra Dry

£27.00

Italy

The delicious aromas of apple and pear melt into a smooth and fresh wine on the palate. SWA Gold Award.

Prosecco Serenello Extra Dry 20cl Bottle

£9.00

Italy

The delicious aromas of apple and pear melt into a smooth and fresh wine on the palate.

Prosecco Serenello Rosé

£29.00

Italy

A pale, bright pink colour with a lively perlage and persistent foam. It has intense aromas of floral scents accompanied by fruity notes of strawberries.

CHAMPAGNE

Champagne De Saint-Gall Le Tradition Premier Cru

£69.00

France

125ml £13.00

A wine of marvellous balance, this Champagne is a delicious blend of Chardonnay and Pinot Noir. Its appearance is an enticing golden colour and it is expressive and refined on the palate with a hint of vinosity.

Champagne De Saint-Gall Rosé Premier Cru NV

£79.00

France

A delicate coral hue, a nose of sour cherry and wild strawberries, and a vivacity on the palate but its deep concentration is superb.

La Cuvee Laurent-Perrier

£95.00

France

Laurent-Perrier's signature champagne, La Cuvée is delicate yet complex with crisp notes of citrus fruit and white flowers, and great length on the finish.

Bollinger Brut Special

£110.00

France

This wine shows incredible smooth and creamy fruit with an elegance and finesse equalled by very few other Champagnes